
CLASSEMENT TRAIL 26/04/2015 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

 NOM – PRENOM TEMPS CATEGORIE 
1 TOBO GIANNI 1h 17m 19s V2 

2 HEMBERT LAURENT 1h 20m 10s V1 

3 LEFEBVRE VINCENT 1h 21m 04s V1 

4 CARREEL MICHEL 1h 28m 50s SE 

5 POUYEZ DIDIER 1h 30m 20s V1 

6 DUPONT NICOLAS 1h 31m 02s V1 

7 MEQUINION ROMAIN 1h 31m 02s V1 

8 LAPORTE PHILIPPE 1h 31m 15s SE 

9 ANDRIEUX VINCENT 1h 32m 05s SE 

10 CARLIER ROMAIN 1h 32m 21s ES 

11 HOUPIN MICKAEL 1h 33m 34s SE 

12 GERVOISE DIMITRI 1h 34m 29s V1 

13 MENET ERIC 1h 34m 45s V1 

14 BOQUET ALAIN 1h 34m 54s V1 

15 CARON SYLVAIN 1h 35m 21s V2 

16 BASTONNIER CHRISTIAN 1h 35m 49s V2 

17 THUILLIER GERALD 1h 35m 57s V1 

18 DELANNOY EMMANUEL 1h 36m V1 

19 BENOIT RODOLPHE 1h 37m 03s V1 

20 DUPONT FABIOLA  1h 37m 57s VF1 

21 GODE OLIVIER 1h 37m 59s V1 

22 BUE CHRISTOPHE 1h 40m 05s SE 

23 SPICHER MICKAEL 1h 40m 31s SE 

24 BRICHE ALAIN 1h 40m 22s V3 

25 DUPONT LUC 1h 40m 22s V1 

26 BEN HADJAZOUZ FABRICE 1h 41m 10s V1 

27 BARBIER DOLORES 1h 43m 05s VF1 

28 PAILLE THIERRY 1h 43m 05s V2 

29 MASSE FRANCK 1h 44m 16s V1 

30 FECAMP AGNES  1h 44m 39s VF1 

31 GROSJEAN CHRISTOPHE 1h 47m 05s V1 

32 DEVAUCHELLE JEAN MICHEL 1h 47m 24s V2 

33 GIGAUT RODOLPHE 1h 47m 27s SE 

34 TROUILLET MICHEL 1h 53m 30s V1 

35 MENET ISABELLE 1h 54m 03s VF1 

36 VANDAMME ANDREA 1h54m 23s VF1 

37 LEROUX CHRISTINE 1h 54m 24s VF1 

38 BOUQUET CLAUDE 1h 54m 24s V2 

39 EMOND JEAN LUC 1h 55m 07s V1 

40 TURQUIN LAURENT 1h 55m 07s V2 

41 VANNOOTE SOPHIE 1h 57m 29s VF2 

42 NEDECELLE ISABELLE 1h 59m 43s VF1 



 

CLASSEMENT HOMMES 

 

 

ESPOIR 
1 CARLIER ROMAIN 1h 32m 21s ES 

SENIOR 
1 CARREEL MICHEL 1h 28m 50s SE 

2 LAPORTE PHILIPPE 1h 31m 15s SE 

3 ANDRIEUX VINCENT 1h 32m 05s SE 

VETERAN 1 
1 HEMBERT LAURENT 1h 20m 10s V1 

2 LEFEBVRE VINCENT 1h 21m 04s V1 

3 POUYEZ DIDIER 1h 30m 20s V1 

VETERAN 2 
1 TOBO GIANNI 1h 17m 19s V2 

2 CARON SYLVAIN 1h 35m 21s V2 

3 BASTONNIER CHRISTIAN 1h 35m 49s V2 

VETERAN 3 
1 BRICHE ALAIN 1h 40m 22s V3 

 

CLASSEMENT FEMMES 

SENIOR 

1 BELLETTRE ELODIE   

VETERAN 1 
1 DUPONT FABIOLA  1h 37m 57s V1 

2 BARBIER DOLORES 1h 43m 05s V1 

3 FECAMP AGNES  1h 44m 39s V1 

VETERAN 2 
1 VANNOOTE SOPHIE 1h 57m 29s V2 

 


